
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 2; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199502200000
43921

02/20/1995
08:29:51

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MARINO,
SALVADOR N

18 9 Lot#:77
Book:18 Pg:9

199502200000
43911

02/20/1995
08:29:50

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PRATHER,
DEBORAH H

18 9 Lot#:69
Book:18 Pg:9

199503060000
56721

03/06/1995
09:27:48

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STAMBA,
EDITH ELAINE

Sec:33
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW


