Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Legal Seq= 2; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502200000 43921	02/20/1995 08:29:51	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MARINO, SALVADOR N			18	9		Lot#:77 Book:18 Pg:9
199502200000 43911	02/20/1995 08:29:50	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PRATHER, DEBORAH H			18	9		Lot#:69 Book:18 Pg:9
199503060000 56721	03/06/1995 09:27:48	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STAMBA, EDITH ELAINE						Sec:33 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW